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MEMBERSHIP LIST: 

 
 

1. Saman Tavakoli (Iran)  samantavakoli@gmail.com 

2. Evangelos Thanasas (Greece) evangelos_than@yahoo.gr 

3. Arun Kumar Dwivedi (India) gotoarun@yahoo.com 

4. Anoop Vincent (India) mailtodranoop@gmail.com 

5. Christos Tsopelas (Greece) tsopelas@gmail.com 

6. Dina Popovic (Spain) popovic.dina@gmail.com 

7. Ioannis Michopoulos (Greece) yanmih@yahoo.com 

8. Trachsel Manuel (Switzerland) manuel.trachsel@usb.ch 

9. Anastasios KOURTIS (Greece) adkourtis@gmail.com 

10. Kostas Fountoulakis (Greece) kostasfountoulakis@gmail.com 

11. Panagiotis Alexopoulos (Greece) PANOS.ALEXOPOULOS@upatras.gr 

12. Athanassios Douzenis(Greece) thandouz@med.uoa.gr 

13. Sidney Bloch (Australia) s.bloch@unimelb.edu.au 

14. Alexeï BANDATI (Moldova) dr.alexei.bandati@gmail.com 

15. Ashok Reddy K (India) kashokreddy60@gmail.com 

16. Nikos Christodoulou (Greece) nikoschristodoulou@gmail.com 

17. George Tzeferakos (Greece) tzefgr@yahoo.gr 

18. Rodrigo Ramalho (New Zealand) r.ramalho@auckland.ac.nz 

19. Domna Tsaklakidou (Greece) tsakdo@yahoo.gr 

20. Gustavo Vazquez (Canada)  g.vazquez@queensu.ca 

21. Joseph Varghese P (India) pjosephvarghese@gmail.com 

22. Kuruvilla Thomas (India) drkuruvillathomas@gmail.com 
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23. Masaki Kato  (Japan) pangaea1975@gmail.com 

24. Siegfried KASPER (Austria) biol-psychiatry@meduniwien.ac.at 

25. Snehil Gupta (India) snehil2161@gmail.com 

26. Olga Karpenko (Russia) drkarpenko@gmail.com 

27. Neeraj Gill (Australia) neeraj.gill@griffith.edu.au 

28. Unn Kristin HAUKVIK (Norway) u.k.h.haukvik@medisin.uio.no 

29. Maurizio POMPILI (Italy) maurizio.pompili@uniroma1.it 

30. T C Vishnu (India) vishnutc@gmail.com 

31. Harneet Kaur (India) drharneet710@gmail.com 

32. P J Pratheesh (India) drpratheeshpj@gmail.com 

33. Tsuyoshi Akiyama (Japan) t-akiyama@pf6.so-net.ne.jp 

34. Konstantinos Tasios (Greece) konstantinostasios@gmail.com 

35. Roy Kallivayalil  (India) roykalli@gmail.com 

36. Rakesh Chadda  (India) drrakeshchadda@gmail.com 
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